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NOC Number of gymnasts
ARG - ARGENTINA 1

BEL - BELGIUM 3
CAN - CANADA 3
FRA - FRANCE 6

ITA - ITALY 3
KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA 2

ROU - ROMANIA 3
SUI - SWISS 3

USA - UNITED-STATES 3
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC



Event Medal NAME NOC Code
Women's All-Around GOLD COLAS Elena FRA

SILVER DENECHERE Perla FRA
BRONZE WESTERMAN Camie USA

Women's Vault GOLD WESTERMAN Camie USA
SILVER AIELO Rebecca ITA

BRONZE IONESCU Adelina Cristina ROU
Women's Uneven Bars GOLD FINIGUERRA Angelica ITA

SILVER WESTERMAN Camie USA
BRONZE HAMELIN Romane FRA

Women's Balance Beam GOLD COLAS Elena FRA
SILVER HARDIE Gabrielle USA

BRONZE COUTURE Samantha CAN
Women's Floor Exercise GOLD HARDIE Gabrielle USA

SILVER FINIGUERRA Angelica ITA
BRONZE AIELO Rebecca ITA

Women's Team All-Around GOLD FRANCE FRA
SILVER USA USA

BRONZE FRANCE FRA
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT



RANK NOC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL
1 FRA - FRANCE 3 1 2 6
2 USA - UNITED-STATES 2 3 1 6
3 ITA - ITALIE 1 2 1 4
4 CAN - CANADA 1 1
5 ROU - ROUMANIE 1 1
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MEDAL STANDINGS



NOC COUNTRY NAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY YEAR
FIG LICENCE

NUMBER
BIB

NUMBER

ARG ARGENTINA DALINGER Fila JUNIOR 2009 63640 8

BEL BELGIUM HOSTE Silke JUNIOR 2010 61529 49

BEL BELGIUM DE WILDE Mie JUNIOR 2010 61528 61

BEL BELGIUM OEYEN Aziza JUNIOR 2010 61525 20

CAN CANADA COUTURE Samantha JUNIOR 2010 61938 2

CAN CANADA BROWN Autumn JUNIOR 2009 64044 76

CAN CANADA SCHMIDT Abby JUNIOR 2009 61958 5

FRA FRANCE COLAS Elena JUNIOR 2010 62121 59

FRA FRANCE PRAT Maiana JUNIOR 2010 62083 55

FRA FRANCE CHASSAT Lola JUNIOR 2010 62078 42

FRA FRANCE DENECHERE Perla JUNIOR 2010 62449 58

FRA FRANCE HAMELIN Romane JUNIOR 2009 55465 25

FRA FRANCE CERTAIN Juliette JUNIOR 2009 57397 17

ITA ITALY FERARINI Vittoria JUNIOR 2010 62366 44

ITA ITALY AIELLO Rebecca JUNIOR 2009 60641 40

ITA ITALY FINIGUERRA Angelica JUNIOR 2009 60957 70

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA JUNG Jiwon JUNIOR 2009 59259 60

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA JEONG Minkyeong JUNIOR 2009 64137 15

ROU ROMANIA IONESCU Adelina Cristina JUNIOR 2009 56457 1

ROU ROMANIA IORDACHE Iris Diana JUNIOR 2010 60380 57

ROU ROMANIA MIHAESCU Anamaria JUNIOR 2009 56491 72

SUI SWISS SCHUMACHER Lia JUNIOR 2010 59291 26

SUI SWISS AZHAN Lyris JUNIOR 2010 62234 21

SUI SWISS MUNISHI Emily JUNIOR 2010 63769 35

USA USA ANZOLA Isabella JUNIOR 2010 62846 13

USA USA HARDIE Gabrielle JUNIOR 2009 58516 64

USA USA WESTERMAN Camie JUNIOR 2009 62863 69
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ENTRY LIST BY NF



NOC COUNTRY NAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY YEAR
FIG LICENCE

NUMBER
BIB

NUMBER

ROU ROMANIA IONESCU Adelina Cristina JUNIOR 2009 56457 1

CAN CANADA COUTURE Samantha JUNIOR 2010 61938 2

CAN CANADA SCHMIDT Abby JUNIOR 2009 61958 5

ARG ARGENTINA DALINGER Fila JUNIOR 2009 63640 8

USA USA ANZOLA Isabella JUNIOR 2010 62846 13

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA JEONG Minkyeong JUNIOR 2009 64137 15

FRA FRANCE CERTAIN Juliette JUNIOR 2009 57397 17

BEL BELGIUM OEYEN Aziza JUNIOR 2010 61525 20

SUI SWISS AZHAN Lyris JUNIOR 2010 62234 21

FRA FRANCE HAMELIN Romane JUNIOR 2009 55465 25

SUI SWISS SCHUMACHER Lia JUNIOR 2010 59291 26

SUI SWISS MUNISHI Emily JUNIOR 2010 63769 35

ITA ITALY AIELLO Rebecca JUNIOR 2009 60641 40

FRA FRANCE CHASSAT Lola JUNIOR 2010 62078 42

ITA ITALY FERARINI Vittoria JUNIOR 2010 62366 44

BEL BELGIUM HOSTE Silke JUNIOR 2010 61529 49

FRA FRANCE PRAT Maiana JUNIOR 2010 62083 55

ROU ROMANIA IORDACHE Iris Diana JUNIOR 2010 60380 57

FRA FRANCE DENECHERE Perla JUNIOR 2010 62449 58

FRA FRANCE COLAS Elena JUNIOR 2010 62121 59

KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA JUNG Jiwon JUNIOR 2009 59259 60

BEL BELGIUM DE WILDE Mie JUNIOR 2010 61528 61

USA USA HARDIE Gabrielle JUNIOR 2009 58516 64

USA USA WESTERMAN Camie JUNIOR 2009 62863 69

ITA ITALY FINIGUERRA Angelica JUNIOR 2009 60957 70

ROU ROMANIA MIHAESCU Anamaria JUNIOR 2009 56491 72

CAN CANADA BROWN Autumn JUNIOR 2009 64044 76
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QUALIFICATIONS - start list by BIB number
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QUALIFICATIONS - start list per subdivision and rotation
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QUALIFICATIONS - Judges
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QUALIFICATIONS - Team results
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QUALIFICATIONS - Team results
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QUALIFICATIONS - Team results
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QUALIFICATIONS - Individual results
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QUALIFICATIONS - Individual results
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QUALIFICATIONS - Individual results
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List of qualifiers

NOC COUNTRY NAME
FIRST
NAME

CATEGORY YEAR
FIG

LICENCE
NUMBER

BIB
NUMBER

VAULT
UNEVEN
BARS

BEAM FLOOR

ARG ARGENTINA DALINGER Fila JUNIOR 2009 63640 8 X

CAN CANADA COUTURE Samantha JUNIOR 2010 61938 2 X

FRA FRANCE HAMELIN Romane JUNIOR 2009 55465 25 X

FRA FRANCE PRAT Maiana JUNIOR 2010 62083 55 X X

FRA FRANCE DENECHERE Perla JUNIOR 2010 62449 58 X X

FRA FRANCE COLAS Elena JUNIOR 2010 62121 59 X X

ITA ITALY AIELLO Rebecca JUNIOR 2009 60641 40 X X X

ITA ITALY FERARINI Vittoria JUNIOR 2010 62366 44 X

ITA ITALY FINIGUERRA Angelica JUNIOR 2009 60957 70 X X

ROU ROMANIA IONESCU
Adelina
Cristina

JUNIOR 2009 56457 1 X

USA USA ANZOLA Isabella JUNIOR 2010 62846 13 X

USA USA HARDIE Gabrielle JUNIOR 2009 58516 64 X X X

USA USA WESTERMAN Camie JUNIOR 2009 62863 69 X X X X
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APPARATUS FINALS: Start list

Vault Uneven bars

Beam Floor



20

28ÈME TOURNOI INTERNATIONAL GAF DE COMBS-LA-VILLE

APPARATUS FINALS: Judges
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APPARATUS FINALS: individual results - VAULT
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APPARATUS FINALS: results - UNEVEN BARS
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APPARATUS FINALS: results - BEAM
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APPARATUS FINALS: results - FLOOR
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APPARATUS FINALS: medalists

NOC NAME FIRST NAME APPARATUS TYPE TOTAL

USA WESTERMAN Camie
VAULT GOLD 2

UNEVEN BARS SILVER

USA HARDIE Gabrielle
BEAM SILVER 2
FLOOR GOLD

ITA FINIGUERRA Angelica
UNEVEN BARS GOLD 2

FLOOR SILVER

ITA AIELLO Rebecca
VAULT SILVER 2
FLOOR BRONZE

FRA COLAS Elena BEAM GOLD 1
FRA HAMELIN Romane UNEVEN BARS SILVER 1
CAN COUTURE Samantha BEAM BRONZE 1
ROU IONESCU Adelina Cristina VAULT BRONZE 1


